HEATSINKS, Surface Mount
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
HEATSINKS & MOUNTINGS
414
7106D
25.9
15
9.5

Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Type Order Code
29.0°C/W Loose SMH008D
29.0°C/W Taped & reeled SMH008DTR
D2PAK package
A compact surface mount copper heatsink, with
solderable finish, designed for use with a single
D2PAK package. Available loose or taped and
reeled.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Type Order Code
18.0°C/W Loose SMH013D
18.0°C/W Taped & reeled SMH013DTR
SMH013D
12.7
10.2
26.2